MILL RUN GOLF CLUB - SENIOR MEN'S LEAGUE

PRIZE FUND - PRO SHOP CREDIT

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

INDIVIDUAL OUT OF THE HOLE:

GROUP "1":
1ST PLACE -
2ND PLACE -
3RD PLACE -
4TH PLACE -
5TH PLACE -
6TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -

GROUP "2 ":
1ST PLACE -
2ND PLACE -
3RD PLACE -
4TH PLACE -
5TH PLACE -
6TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -

GROUP "3 ":
1ST PLACE -
2ND PLACE -
3RD PLACE -
4TH PLACE -
5TH PLACE -
6TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -

GROUP "4 ":
1ST PLACE -
2ND PLACE -
3RD PLACE -
4TH PLACE -
5TH PLACE -
6TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -

TEE SHOT CLOSEST TO THE HOLE:

GRIST #3 LOW
GRIST # 5 HIGH
GRIST #8 LOW
GRIST # 8 HIGH
WHEEL # 4 LOW
WHEEL # 4 HIGH
WHEEL #7 LOW
WHEEL # 7 HIGH

McGilvray , Gary
Henderson , Vince
Sullivan , Jeff
Winnitoy , Brett
Rumble , Dave
Traikos , John
Kevens , Brian

George , Rob
McSweeney , John
Naismith , lan
Ethier, Chris
Davies , John
McNeill , Dan
Rosenberg , Dennis

Chu , Wayne
Simmons , Norm - R
Tanel , Joe

Sutton , Randy
Hardy , Don
Hammond , Blair - H
Barrie , Larry

Gall, Gary -R

Mantle , David
McTaggart , Bob - H
Leonard , Dave
Gagnon , Dan
Corazza , Stephen
Merenda, Joe
O'Leary, Tom-R
Jannetta , Peter

Simmons , Norm - R
Winters , Jim

Chu , Wayne
Drewell , Don

Platt , Steve
McGilvray , Gary
Maggs , Don - H
Winnitoy , Brett

LONGEST HOLED 1ST PUTT:

GRIST # 6
GRIST # 9
WHEEL # 3
WHEEL # 5

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY DISTRIBUTED

N.B. For 2025 we are awarding prize money to the

Winnitoy , Brett
Sutton , Randy
Ethier, Chris
Papalia , Joe
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top 7 players in each GROUP plus ties.

AMOUNT

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00

$13.00
$12.00
$10.50
$10.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$13.00
$11.50
$11.50
$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$7.00
$7.00

$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$415.00



